
Ahmedabad - Danapur Special Fare Festival Special/09457 - Exp - WR 
GOY/Govindpuri (Kanpur) to DNR/Danapur 

9h 30m - 550 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 08:25 0 1 0 59 52 WR
2 ANND Anand Junction 09:31 09:33 2m 0 1 65 52 40 WR
3 CYI Chhayapuri 10:10 10:15 5m 2 1 96 54 43 WR
4 GDA Godhra Junction 11:28 11:30 2m 0 1 163 72 119 WR
5 RTM Ratlam Junction 14:05 14:15 10m 0 1 350 51 494 WR
6 NAD Nagda Junction 15:03 15:05 2m 0 1 391 55 469 WR
7 UJN Ujjain Junction 16:05 16:15 10m 0 1 446 34 492 WR
8 MKC Maksi Junction 17:28 17:30 2m 0 1 487 67 510 WR
9 SFY Shajapur 17:55 17:57 2m 0 1 515 81 453 WCR
10 BRRG Biyavra Rajgarh 19:03 19:05 2m 0 1 604 47 WCR
11 RTA Ruthiyai Junction 20:43 20:45 2m 0 1 681 61 414 WCR
12 GUNA Guna Junction 21:05 21:15 10m 0 1 701 79 476 WCR
13 SVPI Shivpuri 22:33 22:35 2m 0 1 803 50 471 WCR
14 GWL Gwalior Junction 01:05 01:10 5m 0 2 928 70 212 NCR
15 SONI Soni 02:00 02:02 2m 0 2 986 38 159 NCR
16 ETW Etawah Junction 03:38 03:40 2m 0 2 1047 77 151 NCR
17 GOY Govindpuri (Kanpur) 05:25 05:30 5m 0 2 1182 75 126 NCR
18 FTP Fatehpur 06:33 06:35 2m 0 2 1261 61 114 NCR
19 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
08:30 08:40 10m 0 2 1378 89 97 NCR

20 MZP Mirzapur 09:40 09:45 5m 0 2 1467 33 85 NCR
21 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
11:40 11:50 10m 0 2 1531 102 79 ECR

22 BXR Buxar 12:45 12:47 2m 0 2 1624 44 68 ECR
23 ARA Ara Junction 14:20 14:22 2m 0 2 1693 62 59 ECR
24 DNR Danapur 15:00 0 2 1732 - 54 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 17 2024 (21:06)

Oct 17 2024 (21:06)

1

1


